F 052e R4    www.Aimtec.com 1
REV: 06/24/A
AMES350-NZ
AC-DC Converter
Input voltage
(VAC)
Output voltage
(V)

(VDC)
Max Output
Wattage (W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output Voltage
Adjustable Range (V)
Output
Current
(A)
Efficiency
@230VAC
(%)
AMES350-5SNZ-P 90-264/ 47-63 127-370 300 5 4.5-5.5 60 83.5
AMES350-12SNZ-P 90-264/ 47-63 127-370 348 12 10.2-13.8 29 85
AMES350-15SNZ-P 90-264/ 47-63 127-370 348 15 13.5 -18 23.2 86
AMES350-24SNZ-P 90-264/ 47-63 127-370 350.4 24 21.6 - 28.8 14.6 88
AMES350-36SNZ-P 90-264/ 47-63 127-370 349.2 36 32.4 - 39.6 9.7 88.5
AMES350-48SNZ-P 90-264/ 47-63 127-370 350.4 48 43.2 -52.8 7.3 89
Input Specifications
Parameters Conditions Typical Maximum Units
Input current
115VAC 6.8  A